Change 3 to MedForce information

E194-44378 Temporary Medical Employee Contractors
March 1, 2013 through February 28, 2014

Abacus Corporation certified by DMBE as Small business
3114-A W. Marshall Street

Richmond, VA 23230

Primary Contact:

Joshua Hoffmann — jhoffmann@abacuscorporation.com

Office — (804) 353-7271 — ext. 225

Cell # - (804) 714-6888

FAX — (804) 355-3476

Secondary Contact:

Bill Lund — billlund@abacuscorporation.com

Office — (804) 353-7211 — ext. 224

Cell# - (804) 363-0323

FAX - (804) 355-3476

Coverage Offered: Zones 97/ 98/ 99/ 100/ 101/ 102/ 103/ 104/ 105/ 106
eVA Vendor ID # - VS0000063348

DUNS # - 022393755

Dunson & Associates, Inc.

7002 Tamarack Court

Clayton, OH 45315

Primary Contact:

Crystal D. Watson - crystal@dunsonandassociates.com
Office - (937) 854-5940 — ext. 1

Cell# - (937) 620-7567

FAX —(937) 854-5941

Secondary Contact:

Karen Dunson — Karen@dunsonandassociates.com
Office — (937) 854-5940 — ext. 3

Cell # - (937) 668-4103

FAX —(937) 854-5941

Coverage Offered: Zones 97/ 98/ 99/ 100/ 101/ 102/ 103/ 104/ 105/ 106
eVA Vendor ID # - VS0000033553

HealthForce of Virginia, InC. certified by DMBE as Small business
4009 Fitzhugh Avenue — Suite 201

Richmond, VA 23230

Primary Contact:

Robert Kindle - robert@healthforceva.com
Office - (804) 278-9999

Cell # - (804) 852-2142

FAX - (804) 278-8943

Secondary Contact:

Mandy Wellman — mandy@healthforceva.com
Office: (804) 278-9999

FAX - (804) 278-8943




Change 3 to MedForce information

Coverage Offered: Zones 97/ 98/ 99/ 100/ 101/ 102/ 103/ 104/ 105/ 106
eVA Vendor ID # - E74574

JayKay, Inc.

2058 Classique Lane

Tavares, FL 32778

Primary Contact:

Purity Ndolo — purityn@jaykaystaffing.com
Office — (800) 442-5441 — ext. 101

Cell # - (626) 201-3121

FAX - (800) 806-9016

Secondary Contact:

Terri Jones — terrij@jaykaystaffing.com
Office — (800) 442-5441 — ext. 104

Cell # - (407) 687-7328

FAX - (800) 809-0158

Coverage Offered: Zones 97/ 98/ 99/ 100/ 101/ 102/ 103/ 104/ 105/ 106
eVA Vendor ID # - VS0000056157

MedForce Government Solutions, LLC
3615-C Chain Bridge Road

Fairfax, VA 22030

Send remittances to:

Medforce Government Solutions

PO Box 16253

Greenville, SC 29606 or

Suntrust Bank, GA

ABA#061000104

Account #1000032222241

Primary Contact:

Christopher Griebel — cgriebel@medforce.com
Office — (877) 691-4633 — ext. 107

Cell# - (571) 340-2992

FAX — (877) 691-7404

Secondary Contact:

Jon Bucklaw - jbucklaw@medforce.com
Office — (703) 691-7500

FAX - (877) 691-0291

Coverage Offered: Zones 97/ 98/ 99/ 100/ 101/ 102/ 103/ 104/ 105/ 106
eVA Vendor ID # - VS0000021127




